

ARRL — the national association for Amateur Radio[™]



RADIOGRAM

NUMBER	PRECEDENCE	НХ	STATION OF ORIGIN	CHECK	PLACE OF	ORIGIN T	IME FILED	DATE
TO PHONE NUMBER				THIS RADIO MESSAGE WAS RECEIVED AT				
				AMATEUR STATION		PHC	PHONE	
				NAME		E-M/	AIL	
				STREET _				
					E, ZIP			
E-MAIL				,	,			
				1				
FR	ОМ		DATE	TIME	ТО	D	ATE	TIME
REC'D				:	SENT			

whose address is shown in the box at right above. No compensation can be accepted by a "ham" operator. A return message may be filed with the "ham" delivering this message to you. Further information on Amateur Radio may be obtained from ARRL Headquarters, 225 Main Street, Newington, CT 06111 or www.arrl.org. The ARRL is the national association for Amateur Radio and the publisher of *QST* magazine. One of its functions is promotion of public service communication among Amateur Radio operators. To that end, the ARRL has organized the National Traffic System for daily nationwide message handling.